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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
50m Rucken Frauen

20 bis 24 Jahre

1. Mandy Schneider
2. Sandra Gahler

35 bis 39 Jahre
1. Franziska Terne

40 bis 44 Jahre
1. Caroline Wohlrabe

45 bis 49 Jahre

Kerstin Z6hke
Sabine Saurich
Daniela Roth
Karsta Klose
Annett Steinbach
Dagmar Hausburg
Ines Friebel

Pia Zwiebler

. Ute Erdmann

50 bis 54 Jahre
1. Heike Iwan
2. Steffi Bauer
3. Gabriele Mittag
4, Steffi Helm

55 bis 59 Jahre
Carla Kaiser
Christel Valenta
Leonore Heiland
Isolde Hohl

. Angelika Mitlacher

60 bis 64 Jahre

Gabriele Spielberg
Gudrun Gel3ner
Anita Schabacher
Renate Sachse
Elke Beckmann
Gabriele Miller

Nicht am Start
Walburga Schiittoff

65 bis 69 Jahre
1. Erika Wieder

Nicht am Start
Karin Weidauer
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1989 (AK 20)
1991 (AK 20)

1978 (AK 35)

1969 (AK 40)

1967 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)
1964 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)
1964 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)

1963 (AK 50)
1959 (AK 50)
1961 (AK 50)
1960 (AK 50)

1958 (AK 55)
1956 (AK 55)
1958 (AK 55)
1958 (AK 55)
1957 (AK 55)

1951 (AK 60)
1952 (AK 60)
1953 (AK 60)
1949 (AK 60)
1949 (AK 60)
1951 (AK 60)

1951 (AK 60)

1948 (AK 65)

1948 (AK 65)

SV Weixdorf
SC Poseidon Radebeul

SC Poseidon Radebeul

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

1.SK Greiz v. 1924

SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Poseidon Radebeul
SC Poseidon Radebeul

Post SV Leipzig

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Poseidon Radebeul
SSV Leutzsch

SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Kodthener SV 2009
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SSV Leutzsch

SSV Blau - Weild Gersdorf

SV Griin Weil Wittenberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

00:37,92
00:42,82

00:42,61

00:46,24

00:33,89
00:39,11
00:40,50
00:41,88
00:43,06
00:43,45
00:44,36
00:50,60
00:55,90

00:42,86
00:44,11
00:48,36
01:03,37

00:43,62
00:47,34
00:48,57
00:52,09
00:58,69

00:47,19
00:49,30
00:53,37
00:57,80
00:57,93
01:08,45

00:52,79
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Ricken Frauen
70 bis 74 Jahre

1. Helga Miiller 1941 (AK 70) SSV Leutzsch 00:54,33
2. Ingrid Schroder 1942 (AK 70) ASC Gottingen von 1846 00:58,08
3. Gerda Terne 1943 (AK 70) SC Poseidon Radebeul 00:59,70
4. Eva Menzel 1939 (AK 70) SC Poseidon Radebeul 01:01,59
5. Gerda Speer 1940 (AK 70) Einheit Sud Chemnitz 01:10,63
6. Helga Kratzsch 1940 (AK 70) SV Zwickau 04 01:15,40
80 bis 84 Jahre
1. Ursula Schuhmann 1932 (AK 80) SV Zwickau 04 01:15,89
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